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Quail Hollow Montessori
187 Laurel Dr.
Felton, CA 95018
Telephone: (831) 750-2809
ghpreschool@gmail.com www.quailhollowmontessori.com
Center Hours: 8:00am to 5:30pm

(updated 2/19/2025)
MONTHLY RATES - EFFECTIVE AUGUST 30, 2025

Pelican Class (2.5-6yrs)

# of Days Full Days Half Days
5 $2,153 S 1,292
4 $1,723 S 1,034
3 $1,551 S 930

** additional days - $119 per day, $72 per half day, $16.00 per hour

Sandpiper Class (1.5-2.5yrs)

# of Days Full Days Half Days
5 $2,442 S 1,465
4 $1,954 S 1,172
3 $1,758 S 1,055

** additional days - $135 per day, $81 per half day, $18.00 per hour

Dove Class (6mo-18mo)

# of Days Full Days Half Days
5 $2,674 S 1,474
4 $2,139 S 1,182
3 $1,925 S 1,155

** additional days - $148 per day, $89 per half day, $19.75 per hour

Full Days - Provides up to 9 hours of care
Half Days - pick up time will be published in our handbook for each year.

Minimum schedule is 3 half days®.
*we cannot offer Tues, Wed, Thurs consecutively but any other 3 day combination is acceptable.

Application Fee - $90 to be paid at time of application. Application fee is non-refundable.
Annual registration fee - $115 plus one month tuition by March 31 for continuing

students to hold a space for coming year. Registration fees are non-refundable.
Reserve Future Start Date and Schedule - first month tuition due as non-refundable deposit.
Sibling Discount - 10% off oldest child's tuition.
Termination - requires 30 day notice.



